
Jaynagar - Yesvantpur Premium Special/02698X - Svd - SWR 
JYG/Jaynagar to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 
51h 30m - 2907 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JYG Jaynagar 08:30 0 1 0 45 68 ECR
2 DBG Darbhanga Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 1 68 41 49 ECR
3 BJU Barauni Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 0 1 156 47 48 ECR
4 PNBE Patna Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 0 1 266 66 57 ECR
5 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 17:52 18:07 15m 0 1 477 51 84 ECR
6 COI Chheoki Junction

(Allahabad)
20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 621 42 97 NCR

7 STA Satna Junction 00:40 00:50 10m 0 2 790 67 315 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 03:40 03:50 10m 0 2 979 59 411 WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 08:00 08:20 20m 0 2 1223 64 329 WCR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 13:00 13:10 10m 0 2 1522 57 309 CR
11 BPQ Balharshah 16:50 17:00 10m 0 2 1730 76 346 CR
12 BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:55 23:10 15m 0 2 2180 71 19 SCR
13 RU Renigunta Junction 05:00 05:15 15m 0 3 2557 46 115 SCR
14 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 0 3 2756 65 400 SR
15 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 12:00 0 3 2907 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (16:59)

May 28 2024 (16:59)

1

1


